Name:

Ort;

Geb.:
Gest.:

Beruf

Inschrft:

(vorne)

Inschrift:

(hinten)

Hohe:
Tiefe:
Breite:

Material:
Zustand:

Standort:

F.W. Wiedeman

24.10,1825

116

10

56
Sandstein

1121, 39

D: 24 Oct 1825 starb
F.W. Wiedeman
a 77 Jahr Er war ein
Frommer Mann und
stiftete durch Liebe sich

in den Herzen der
Seinigen ein unver.

gangliches Denkmal

ohne



